Kreisliga A Sinsheim Luftgewehr
2022
| 1. Wettkampf KW 41 /17.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Adersbach - | gegen SV Elsenz - 1l 2 : 0 2 1
TV Epfenbach - 11 gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 2 1 2
SV Hilsbach - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 2 1 2
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | Wettkampffrei
| 2. Wettkampf KW 42 /24.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - I gegen TV Epfenbach - Il 2 : 0 2 1
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Adersbach - | 2 : 0 2 1
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen SV Hilsbach - | 2 : 0 2 1
SV Meckesheim - | Wettkampffrei
| 3. Wettkampf KW 44 /07.11.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - I gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - Il gegen SV Adersbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Hilsbach - | Wettkampffrei
| 4, Wettkampf KW 48/ 05.12.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Hilsbach - | gegen SV Elsenz - I 0 : 0 0 0
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen TV Epfenbach - I 0 : 0 0 0
SV Adersbach - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Eschelbronn - | Wettkampffrei
| 5. Wettkampf KW 49 /12.12.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Hilsbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Elsenz - I 0 : 0 0 0
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen SV Adersbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - 11 Wettkampffrei
| 6. Wettkampf KW 03 /23.01.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Adersbach - | gegen SV Hilsbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - 11 gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - I Wettkampffrei
| 7. Wettkampf KW 06 / 13.02.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Hilsbach - | gegen TV Epfenbach - I 0 : 0 0 0
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Adersbach - | Wettkampffrei



~No o~ wWNPE

U
U'l-bOOI\)I—‘a

o
O'I-b(.ul\.)l—‘g

apdrhwnNNEO

Kreisliga A Sinsheim

Luftgewehr
2022

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SV Eschelbronn - | 2 4 2 4 0
SV Adersbach - | 2 3 3 2 2
SV Elsenz - |l 2 3 3 2 2
SV Meckesheim - | 1 2 1 2 0
SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 1 2 1 2 0
TV Epfenbach - Il 2 2 4 0 4
SV Hilsbach - | 2 2 4 0 4

2. Wettkampftermin
SV Elsenz -
Gauder, Florian

Hockenberger, Michael
Volz, Dominik

SV Eschelbronn - |

Wagenblaf3, Heinrich
Eisenbeis, Jirgen
Gorzitza, Jurgen

SV Neckarbischofsheim - |

Abad Fernandez, Nestor
Schiitz, Torsten
Klump, Valentin

KW 42/ 24.10.2021

356
364
334

1054

369
354
283

1006

362
350
331

1043

TV Epfenbach - I

Schmitt, Bernd
Zimmermann, Mike
Rodrigues, Marco

SV Adersbach - |

Pitz, Marc
Streng, Jochen
Vierling, Daniel

SSV Hilsbach - |

Barth, Thomas
Schiirch, Erik
Hecker, Jan

350
333
347

1030

367
352
356

1013

359
335
357

1051



