## 2022

1. Wettkampf	KW 41 / 17.10.2021		Mannschaftspunkte			Einzelpunkte		
SV Adersbach - I	gegen	SV Elsenz - II	2	:	0	2	:	1
TV Epfenbach - II	gegen	SV Eschelbronn - I	0	:	2	1	:	2
SV Hilsbach - I	gegen	SV Meckesheim - I	0	:	2	1	:	2
Neckarbischofsheim - I		Wettkampffrei						
2. Wettkampf		KW 42 / 24.10.2021	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpur	 ıkte
SV Elsenz - II	gegen	TV Epfenbach - II	2	:	0	2	:	1
SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen	SV Adersbach - I	2	•	0	2		1
Neckarbischofsheim - I	gegen	SV Hilsbach - I	2	:	0	2		1
SV Meckesheim - I	3-3	Wettkampffrei			-			
3. Wettkampf		KW 44 / 07.11.2021	Mannschaftspunkte		punkte	Einzelpunkte		ıkte
SV Meckesheim - I	gegen	SV Eschelbronn - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Elsenz - II	gegen	SV Neckarbischofsheim - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
TV Epfenbach - II	gegen	SV Adersbach - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Hilsbach - I		Wettkampffrei						
4. Wettkampf		KW 48 / 05.12.2021	Manns	chaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte		 ıkte
SV Hilsbach - I	gegen	SV Elsenz - II	0	:	0	0	:	0
Neckarbischofsheim - I	gegen	TV Epfenbach - II	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Adersbach - I	gegen	SV Meckesheim - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Eschelbronn - I		Wettkampffrei						
5. Wettkampf		KW 49 / 12.12.2021	Mannschaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte			
SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen	SV Hilsbach - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Meckesheim - I	gegen	SV Elsenz - II	0	:	0	0		0
Neckarbischofsheim - I	gegen	SV Adersbach - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
Neckarbischofsheim - I TV Epfenbach - II	gegen	SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei	0	:	0	•	:	0
	gegen			: chafts	0 punkte	0	: : zelpur	
TV Epfenbach - II	gegen	Wettkampffrei		: chafts :		0	: : zelpur :	
TV Epfenbach - II  6. Wettkampf		Wettkampffrei  KW 03 / 23.01.2022	Manns	: chafts : :	punkte	0 Ein	zelpur : :	nkte
TV Epfenbach - II  6. Wettkampf SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen	Wettkampffrei  KW 03 / 23.01.2022  SV Neckarbischofsheim - I	<i>Manns</i> 0	: chafts : :	punkte 0	0 <i>Ein.</i> 0	zelpur : : : :	nkte 0
6. Wettkampf SV Eschelbronn - I SV Adersbach - I	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei  KW 03 / 23.01.2022  SV Neckarbischofsheim - I  SV Hilsbach - I	Manns 0 0	:	punkte 0 0	0 Ein. 0 0	zelpur : : :	0 0
6. Wettkampf SV Eschelbronn - I SV Adersbach - II TV Epfenbach - II	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei  KW 03 / 23.01.2022  SV Neckarbischofsheim - I  SV Hilsbach - I  SV Meckesheim - I	<i>Manns</i> 0 0 0	: :	punkte 0 0	0 Ein. 0 0 0	zelpur : : :	0 0 0
6. Wettkampf SV Eschelbronn - I SV Adersbach - I TV Epfenbach - II SV Elsenz - II	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei  KW 03 / 23.01.2022  SV Neckarbischofsheim - I  SV Hilsbach - I  SV Meckesheim - I  Wettkampffrei	<i>Manns</i> 0 0 0	: :	punkte 0 0 0	0 Ein. 0 0 0	: :	0 0 0
6. Wettkampf SV Eschelbronn - I SV Adersbach - I TV Epfenbach - II SV Elsenz - II	gegen gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei  KW 03 / 23.01.2022  SV Neckarbischofsheim - I  SV Hilsbach - I  SV Meckesheim - I  Wettkampffrei  KW 06 / 13.02.2022	Manns 0 0 0 0	: :	punkte 0 0 0 0	Ein. 0 0 0	: :	nkte 0 0 0
6. Wettkampf SV Eschelbronn - I SV Adersbach - I TV Epfenbach - II SV Elsenz - II  7. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II	gegen gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei  KW 03 / 23.01.2022  SV Neckarbischofsheim - I  SV Hilsbach - I  SV Meckesheim - I  Wettkampffrei  KW 06 / 13.02.2022  SV Eschelbronn - I	Manns 0 0 0 0 Manns 0	: :	punkte  0 0 0 punkte 0	0 Ein. 0 0 0 0	: :	0 0 0 0

## Kreisliga A Sinsheim Luftgewehr 2022

			Einzelpunkte				Mannschaftspunkte			
	Verein	WK	+		-		+		-	
1	SV Eschelbronn - I	2	4	:	2		4	:	0	
2	SV Adersbach - I	2	3	:	3		2	:	2	
3	SV Elsenz - II	2	3	:	3		2	:	2	
4	SV Meckesheim - I	1	2	:	1		2	•	0	
5	SV Neckarbischofsheim - I	1	2	:	1		2	•	0	
6	TV Epfenbach - II	2	2	:	4		0	•	4	
7	SV Hilsbach - I	2	2	:	4		0	:	4	
	2. Wettkampftermin	KW 42/24.10.2021								

4 5 6 7	SV Meckesheim - I SV Neckarbischofsheim - I TV Epfenbach - II SV Hilsbach - I	1 1 2 2	2 2 2 2	: : : :	1 1 4 4	2 2 0 0	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	0 0 4 4
	2. Wettkampftermin	KW 42/24.10	0.2021					
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5	SV Elsenz - II	2		TV Epfe	nbach - II			1
	Gauder, Florian Hockenberger, Michael Volz, Dominik	356 364 334 1054			Bernd mann, Mike es, Marco			350 333 <b>347</b> 1030
D	SV Eschelbronn - I	2		SV Ader	sbach - I			1
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5	Wagenblaß, Heinrich Eisenbeis, Jürgen	369 354		Pitz, Mar Streng,			F	367 352
	Gorzitza, Jürgen	1006		Vierling,			-  -  -  -	<b>356</b>
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5	SV Neckarbischofsheim - I	2		SSV Hils	sbach - I			1
	Abad Fernandez, Nestor Schütz, Torsten Klump, Valentin	<b>362</b> <b>350</b> 331		Barth, TI Schürch Hecker,	, Erik			359 335 <b>357</b>
		1043						1051